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12:30 PEK-1
1000m

12:35
12:36
12:39
12:40
12:32
12:31
12:33
12:41
12:38
12:34
12:30
12:37
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Siim
Denis
Aleksandr
Jasper
Marat
Sergei
Miron
Bert
Ferdinand
Oskar
Taavet

Maksim

Sildveer
Sabalin
Hendrikson
Becker
Kovalenko
Kurtjukov
Hozjainov
Valge
Simmer
Truus
Vengerfeldt

Minin

2010
2010
2010
2012
2010
2010
2012
2010
2011
2012
2011
2013

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Emaj6e
Emajde

Narva

4:39.44
4:43.99
4:48.23
5:03.94
5:27.37
5:27.44
5:42.23
5:54.60
5:59.24
6:32.50
7:16.71
7:18.87
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